SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Dual Selectable Strip 1B
Application
These SYLVANIA CCT and wattage selectable ValueLED Strip
1B fixtures are ideal in new or retrofit installations. They can be
used in retail, manufacturing, warehouse, office, education,
low-bay, and general lighting applications.
Benefits and Features

1 of 5
Ordering Guide
STRIP 1B / SXXX UNV D 8 SC7 / XX S / WH / XX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage* Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Length Mounting Color/Finish Options
STRIP = Strip
luminaire
1B = Generation
1B
S020 = 10, 15 or 20W
S040 = 20, 30 or 40W
S080 = 40, 60 or 80W
120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 SC7 = 3500,
4000
or 5000K
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
96 = 96"
S = Surface
mount
WH = White D = Daylight/Motion Sensor
E = Emergency Battery
   Back-Up
DE = Daylight/Motion Sensor
   + Emergency Battery
   Back-Up
*Luminaires ship with the default setting at the highest wattage and 4000K.
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size DLC Options
MTO*
62351 STRIP1B/S020UNVD8SC7/24S/WH 10/15/20 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 1150/1725/2300 116 2ft Std – –
62352 STRIP1B/S040UNVD8SC7/48S/WH 20/30/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/3450/4600 116 4ft Std – –
62353 STRIP1B/S080UNVD8SC7/96S/WH 40/60/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 4600/6900/9200 117 8ft Std – –
62422 STRIP1B/S020UNVD8SC7/24S/WH/D 10/15/20 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 1150/1725/2300 116 2ft Std Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62423 STRIP1B/S040UNVD8SC7/48S/WH/D 20/30/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/3450/4600 116 4ft Std Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62424 STRIP1B/S080UNVD8SC7/96S/WH/D 40/60/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 4600/6900/9200 117 8ft Std Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62425 STRIP1B/S040UNVD8SC7/48S/WH/E 20/30/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/3450/4600 116 4ft Std Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62426 STRIP1B/S080UNVD8SC7/96S/WH/E 40/60/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 4600/6900/9200 117 8ft Std Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62427 STRIP1B/S040UNVD8SC7/48S/WH/DE 20/30/40 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/3450/4600 116 4ft Std Motion/Daylight Sensor* +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
62428 STRIP1B/S080UNVD8SC7/96S/WH/DE 40/60/80 120-277V 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 4600/6900/9200 117 8ft Std Motion/Daylight Sensor* +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
   *Made To Order
  **Motion Sensor settings can only be changed using Remote Control 65305 or 60105.
***EMBB Provides 900 lumens for 90 minutes.
Physical Information
Description